
4/1/2024

                    AP EXAM SCHEDULE

                        MAY 2024

                           WEEK 1
DATE TIME EXAM LOCATION

Monday-May 6, 2024 7:30 AM Government TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Library 1

11:30 AM Chemistry Room 228

Art History Room 230

Special Testing Library 2

Tuesday-May 7, 2024 11:30 AM Seminar TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Library 1

Statistics Room 222

Special Testing Library 2

Wednesday-May 8, 2024 7:30 AM English Literature TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Library 1

11:30 AM Computer Science A Room 232

Special Testing Conference Room

Comparative Government Library 2
Thursday-May 9, 2024 7:30 AM Environmental Science Room 228

Special Testing Library 1

11:30 AM Psychology TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Library 2

Friday-May 10, 2024 7:30 AM US History TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing 1 Library 1

Special Testing 2 Library 2



4/1/2024

                    AP EXAM SCHEDULE

                        MAY 2024

                           WEEK 2
DATE TIME EXAM LOCATION

Monday-May 13, 2024 7:30 AM Calculus AB & BC TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Conference Room

Pre-Calculus Library 1

11:30 AM Italian Library 2

Tuesday-May 14, 2024 7:30 AM
English Language & 

Composition
TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing 1 Library 1

Special Testing 2 Library 2

11:30 AM Physics C- E & M Conference Room

Wednesday-May 15, 2024 7:30 AM World History TOB Ice Rink

Special Testing Library 1

11:30 AM Comp Sci Principles Library 2

Special Testing Conference Room

Thursday-May 16, 2024 7:30 AM Spanish Lang & Culture Library 1

Special Testing Library 2

11:30 AM Biology Room 222

Special Testing Conference Room

Friday-May 17, 2024 7:30 AM Physics I Room 228

Special Testing Library 1

11:30 AM Physics II Library



4/1/2024

                           WEEK 3
DATE TIME EXAM LOCATION

Wednesday-May 22, 2024 7:30 AM Physics C-Magnetism Library 1

Thursday- May 23, 2024 11:30 AM AP Art History Library 1


